City of Richmond Section 106 Review of Undertakings
For applications received in the Month of August, 2020

Address
2918

233 E
204 W
6449
1425
924
2416
1111 S
2820
2402
3402
3154
1711 N
3504

3201

9/11/2020

Semmes Ave
37th St

31st St
Holliday Rd
Bolton Rd

Bolton Rd

Marion Mashore St

Meadow St
Griffin Ave
4th Ave
Peyton Ave
Lawson St
25th St
Carolina Ave

Detroit Ave

Action Date
8/11/2020

8/12/2020
8/11/2020
8/26/2020
8/26/2020
8/26/2020
8/26/2020
8/27/2020
8/28/2020
8/31/2020

9/3/2020

9/9/2020
8/28/2020
8/28/2020

8/28/2020

Activity

Lead Abatement
Lead Abatement
Lead Abatement
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Home Repair
Lead Abatement
Lead Abatement
Lead Abatement
Home Repair
Home Repair

Home Repair

Finding

No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Historic Property
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect
No Adverse Effect

No Adverse Effect

DHR Project #
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
2020-4353
2020-4354
N/A
N/A

N/A

VCRIS #
127-0830-0721

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

127-6900

N/A
127-5897-0462
127-0343-0322
N/A

N/A

N/A
127-0831-0289

127-0831-0813

Neighborhood
Woodland Heights

Swansboro West

Reedy Creek
Worthington

Pocoshock

Warwick

Swansboro

Randolph

Northern Barton Heights
Highland Park Southern Tip
Swanboro West
Swansboro West

Peter Paul

North Highland Park

North Highland Park

Year Built
1930

1922
1945
1965
1956
1976
1995
1925
1921
1910
1925
1920
1941
1916

1953

Acreage

0.211
0.830
0.110
0.317
0.258
0.201
0.191
0.048
0.124
0.193
0.150
0.091
0.148
0.112

0.259

Agency

ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes
ProjectHomes

ProjectHomes
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